DATASHEET
DS_DIM3R3_09102010
FEATURES
 High efficiency 98% @ 48Vin, 300W
 Size: 70.6x36.8x12.7mm (2.78”x1.45”x0.5”)
 Standard footprint
 Industry standard pin out
 Input OVP, UVLO, Output OCP, OTP

DS_DIM3R3_09102010
13
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
DIM 3R3 300 S F A
Product Series Management
Power
Output Power Pin
Length
 Option Code
DIM - ATCA Input
Module
3R3 - with 3.3V
300 - 300W
S - 0.150”
F- RoHS 6/6
 (Lead Free)
A - with management power (3.3V ) on Pin 10 only, no
Pin 11
B - with management power (3.3V ) on Pin 10 and Blue
LED power (5V) on pin 11
MODEL LIST
MODEL NAME INPUT OUTPUT 1
OUTPUT 2 (Pin10)
Management Power
OUTPUT 3 (Pin11)
Blue LED Power
Eff @ 100% Input Power
DIM3R3300SFA 36V~75V 300W 36V~75V 3.3V/2.4A NA  98％
DIM3R3300SFB 36V~75V 300W 36V~75V 3.3V/2.4A 5V/0.1A 98％
CONTACT: www.deltaww.com/dcdc
USA:
Telephone: